
Region 2 

Region 1: Escambia, Okaloosa , Santa Rosa and Walton 
Region 2: Bay, Calhoun, Franklin , Gadsden, Gu lf , Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Leon , 

Liberty, Madison, Taylor, Wakulla, and Washington 
Region 3: A lachua, Bradford, Citrus, Columbia, Dixie, Gi lchrist, Hamilton, Hernando, 

Lafayette, Lake, Levy, Marion, Putnam, Sumter, Suwannee, and Union 
Region 4: Baker, Clay, Duval, Flagler, Nassau, St. Johns, and Vo lusia 
Region 5: Pasco and Pinellas 
Region 6 : Hardee, Highlands, Hillsborough, Manatee and Polk 
Region 7: Brevard , Orange, Osceola and Seminole 
Region 8: Charlotte, Collier, DeSoto, Glades, Hendry, Lee, and Sarasota 
Region 9: llndian River, Martin, Okeechobee, Palm Beach and St. Lucie 
Region 10: Broward 
Region 11: Miami-Dade and Monroe 
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Provider Service Managers per FL Regions
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Provider Service Managers

Samantha Diaz – Regions 1, 2, 3, and 4 
Samantha.Diaz@MolinaHealthCare.com 
Cell Phone: 786-606-3865

Angelina Willis – Regions 5 and 6 
Angelina.Willis@MolinaHealthCare.Com
Cell Phone: 407-242-6543

Kayla Lavieri Region 7 & 9 (Treasure Coast)
kayla.lavieri@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 407-750-3927

Dongdow Gordon (De De) Region 8  
dongdow.gordon@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 305-332-3998

Mahogany Martin – Region 9 (Martin/Palm Beach) & 10 
Mahogany.Martin@MolinaHealthCare.Com
Cell Phone: 754-243-3442

Chadaye Sharp - McMillon- Region 11 - North of Flagler Ave
Chadaye.sharp-mcmillon@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: TBD

Vanessa Crespo– Region 11 – South of Flagler Ave
Vanessa.Crespo@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: (786) 918-6310

Miami-Dade

Monroe

Statewide Provider Service Leadership Team:

Joel Izurieta
Dir, Health Plan Provider Engagement
Joel.Izurieta@MolinaHealthCare.com 

Carol Andrews
Manager, Provider Contracts
Carol.Andrews@MolinaHealthCare.com

Carla Aguilera(VBR)
Manager, Provider Engagement Team
carla.aguilera@molinahealthcare.com

MFL Contracting Inbox:
MFLProviderServicesManagement@Molinahealthcare.com

Statewide Hospital & Long-Term Facility

Jennifer Cordero – Region 11 – South of Flagler Ave
Jennifer.Cordero@molinahealthcare.com
Statewide Hospitals, Cell Phone: 305-807-4577

Angela Rodriguez 
Provider Network Manager
Angela.Rodriguez@MolinaHealthCare.com
Cell Phone: 561-591-9264
Statewide Hospital Contracting

Clara Diaz
clara.diaz@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 561-497-2203
LTC, DME, Long Term Acute Care, Hospice, Skilled Nursing Facilities & Dialysis 

Eduardo Garcia 
Provider Network Manager
Eduardo.Garcia@MolinaHealthCare.com
Cell Phone: 786-509-1316 
LTC, DME, Long Term Acute Care, Hospice, Skilled Nursing Facilities & Dialysis
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Gina Webb – Regions 1, 2, 3, 4, and 5  
Gina.Webb@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 727-589-4193

Frank Suarez – Regions 8 
Frank.Suarez@MolinaHealthCare.com
Cell Phone: 954-547-0891

Paige Denson – Regions 6 and 7 
Paige.Denson@MolinaHealthCare.com
Cell Phone: 407-253-0563

Amanda Gandolfo - Region 9 and 10 
Amanda.Gandolfo@MolinaHealthCare.com
Cell Phone: 561-583-6607

Rani Guptar - Region 11 North of Flagler St
Rani.Guptar@molinahealthcare.com
Cell Phone: 561-643-1586

Rosa Toledo-Cordero – Region 11 South of Flagler St
Rosa.Toledo-Cordero@MolinaHealthCare.com
Cell Phone: 786-412-2210

Miami-Dade

Monroe

Provider Network Managers per FL Regions
Statewide Network  Leadership Team:

Open 
Director, Provider Contracts
MFLProviderNetworkManagement@MolinaHealthCare.Com

Michele Snow
Manager, Provider Contracts
Michele.Snow@MolinaHealthCare.com

Evelyn Cole – Valentine 
Manager, Provider VBR Programs
Evelyn.Cole-Valentin@MolinaHealthcare.com

MFL Contracting Inbox:
MFLProviderNetworkManagement@MolinaHealthcare.com

Statewide General/Acute Hospital

Kathleen Moresco – Manager, Provider Contracts 
Manager, Provider Contracts Hospital
Kathleen.Moresco@MolinaHealthcare.com
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